3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Chain.Link. (LINK)

ILink

OP!

e.Xxyz)

+$50 000
(BONUS-ETH.NET) &YZ-

rop.xyz)

OPTIMISM
0x69dd72d8d71bdb6b32acasdldc4196eche89655¢ee

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.xyz

Airdrop

MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x69dd72d8d71bd6b32aca5d1dc4196ecbe89655ee

Date & time

2024-07-28
12:32:03

2024-07-27
12:26:03

2024-07-27
12:26:03

2024-07-27
12:26:03

2024-07-27
12:25:39

Date & time

2024-07-28
12:32:01

2024-07-27
12:25:47

2024-06-08
14:26:19

Transaction Id

Ox6che3aeel9c06a260183

819421e9ft6846Ff00254fF

03607ed3919c5db27d02eb

Ox56b43e1d839e7ble%c3l

c8331926b8902552532d65

53b0h349330d5e79e1f3dS

Ox56h43e1d83%9e7ble9c3l

c8331926b8902552532d65

53b0h349330d5e79e1f3dS

Ox56hb43e1d83%e7ble%c3l

€8331926b8902552532d65

53h0b349330d5e7%e1f3d5

Oxc6580f63753c04138450

98385f8a52cfcf5174024b

4d6d86b784d9e78f432650

Transaction Id

Ox6803f0b2f1d022dal0bb

6507d56ch4bh588d527f4d

13dd498c0011185%9e0f6d6

0x24889d2b0cb6dceeb810F

27204a050de4bb544a6al8

7ff84f531c949cS5dad46c3

Ox7b3bf288c2fc0B87f4cc

273b1bfb5dd300a7641562

2a589580120befb76bede?

Amount

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

2,000.000000000000
000060 Claim on
optimisam.org

2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

Amount

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@

mode-airdrop.xyz

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@

claim-mode.xyz

+ 1 Airdrop

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6cbe3aee19c06a260183819421e9ff6846ff00254f03607ed3919c5db27d02e6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6cbe3aee19c06a260183819421e9ff6846ff00254f03607ed3919c5db27d02e6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6cbe3aee19c06a260183819421e9ff6846ff00254f03607ed3919c5db27d02e6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x56b43e1d839e7b1e9c31c8331926b8902552532d6553b0b349330d5e79e1f3d5
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc6580f63753c0413845098385f8a52cfcf5174024b4d6d86b784d9e78f432650
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc6580f63753c0413845098385f8a52cfcf5174024b4d6d86b784d9e78f432650
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc6580f63753c0413845098385f8a52cfcf5174024b4d6d86b784d9e78f432650
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6803f0b2f1d022da00b66507d56cb4bb588d527f4d13dd498c00111859e0f6d6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6803f0b2f1d022da00b66507d56cb4bb588d527f4d13dd498c00111859e0f6d6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6803f0b2f1d022da00b66507d56cb4bb588d527f4d13dd498c00111859e0f6d6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x24889d2b0c6dceeb810f27204a050de4bb544a6a187ff84f531c949c5da346c3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x24889d2b0c6dceeb810f27204a050de4bb544a6a187ff84f531c949c5da346c3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x24889d2b0c6dceeb810f27204a050de4bb544a6a187ff84f531c949c5da346c3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b3bf288c2fc0087f4cc273b1bfb5dd300a76415622a589580120befb76bede2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b3bf288c2fc0087f4cc273b1bfb5dd300a76415622a589580120befb76bede2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7b3bf288c2fc0087f4cc273b1bfb5dd300a76415622a589580120befb76bede2

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



